
INDEXED IN
NAME OF WOMAN Lexington County, S. C.

COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4
Copyright 1933 A122569

1 Open at Proper Tab according to Pint Letter or Letter* of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-index sheet for page reference.

Mmlp by The Cott Index Company, Columbus. Obio
Sold By Walker, Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S.C.

r'

. f

. [
*

1

i\

i

i
i

LICENSE

NUMBER

19i;8

2202

PP^6

21̂

2518

286?

2898

299^

3229

3623

_3i>65

__3752

Ullj.5

Ul 85

'14.611

^782

5626

5687

5̂125

6051

6191

6U50

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ruff

Rurey

Rutherford

Rush

Ruckle

Jutled

Ruff

Rushton

Runyan

Jihodes

Rutland

Russ

Russell

Ruff

Russell

Rush

Ruff

Rush

Rutland

Rut her

Ryan

Russ

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carrie E.
West Columbia, S.

Daisy
Columbia, S. C.

T?ar#is
Columbia, S.C.

Margaret -
Greenwood, S.C.

Jean A.
Columbia, S. C.

JSai cy Jean
Columbia. S.C.
Nellie
Columbia rS . C-

A VM**I^ o T" 00" i 1^ lil ." \ |t* Q

Wagener,S.C.

Floe Yvonne
Columbia, S.C.

Victoria
Orangeburg t S . C.
Evelyn C.
Columbia, S.C*
Cecile Loy
West Columbia,S.

Willie Mae
Columbia . S. C.
Robert C.
Columbia, S. C.

Thelma

Columbia, S.C.
Annette
Caraden, #f.C.
Helen T.

Columbia. S.C.
Emmaline
Columbia, S.C.

Addie
Columbia, S.C.

Penny L.
West Columbia, S.(

Faye Faith
Baltimore, Md.

decile I,oye

West Columbia, S.C

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Nodi
i

Payne

Sims

Bradshaw

Cooper

Hoyle

Walker
.

Le ash

-Hutto
--

McG-aw

Burnett

Hook
i

Wright

Haltiwanger

Byr*d

Gaelic

Cobb

Barnes

Jones

O'Malley

Robnett

Hook

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Harry E. .
Columbia, S.C.

Charles F.
Columbia, S.C.

John
Columbia, S.C.

Woodrovi
Clinton, N.C.

Frank B.
Columbia, S.C.

Ray A., Jr.

Che rr y ville f M. C -
Mat thew
Columbia, S.n.

C. R.

Wasener, S. C.
Ray R.
Columbia, S.C.

Mos es
DoluTrihia , 55.fi.

Linfiis R.
Columbia, S. C.

John Thomas
West Columbia,SC

Curtis W.
Columbia. S.C.
Betty
West Columbia, S.

Rnhfipt How a T^d i

Cayce. S.C*
Anthony
Camden,S.C.

Wade R, Jr. •
ColumbiarS.C.
Aaron M.
Columbia. S.C.

David

Sturgis, Miss.

John
Columbia, S. C»
John Williau
Columbia.S,C.

Jnhn Thfirnfts

West Columbia. SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

^6

Ir3
51

J[9
27

29
28

28
26

-26-
18

5U
U9
?*
27

-52

19
tf
??
21

20
18
17
19
18
19

3?°

~s~
37
39
28
?}
39
39
?3
25

3lj-
35
20

-25

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

C

w

w

„...¥_

C

W

W

C

W

W

W

w

w

-*--
w

C

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Montti

Jul
Jul
Jan
Jan

Fob
Feb

Jul
Jul

Sep.
Sep

Jul
Jul
AUS

A US

Qc_t_
Oct

Ap_r

Apr

F.eb_

Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun

Apr
At>r

May
May

Mev
Mav
Sep
Oct

Sep

Sep

Apr

Kov

De C.-
Dec

OctH

Nov

Apr
Apr

-Dec
Dec

Day

6
8

3
k

J-fi.
19
6
7

19
20

J.SL

10
12

?h
28

7
9

05-
16
13
15
2

5

10

13
13
15

21

29
6

7
8
ii
27
?1
22

31
1

10

11

i n

20

Year

191*8
19^8

19U9
19^9

15US
19U9

19ii9
19U9

A9Ji9
19li9

1950
1950
1950
1950

0950
1950

1551
1951

0952..

1952
1952
1552
1952

1953
1953

.1953
1953

1951t
1951L

ISA
195U
1956
19^6
1956
1956

1S56
1956

1957
1957
19^8

0958
19^8

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Jul

Jan
Jan

Feb
Peb

Jul
Jul

Sep
Oct

Jul
Jul
AUK

Aus

Qc±
Oct

^
Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun

Apr
A-pr

Ifey
May

May
Mav

Oct
Oct

Se_p_

Sep

Nov
N"ov

Dec
Dec

.Jfovj
Uov

A^ic_

Apr

Dec
Dec

Day

12

28

U

19
19
7
7
22

3

?}\

?h
12

12

?R
28

16
16
15
15
7
11̂

13
13
22

30

?1
22
21
25

10

IP
27
27
2lL_

28

1

1

11

?9
30

Year

19ii8
191*8

19U9
19li9

19)|9
191+9

191x9
191+9

-12J±9
19lj9

1950
1950
1950
1950
0950
1950

0952.

1952
1952
1952
1952

1951
1953

1953_
1953

095^

1951;
19SL|.

1956

19^6
19^6
1956

0956
1956

.1957
1957
.195-9
19^8

095S-

" _

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Re v . B.C. Cunninghi
West Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Jlt.P'. ±'pr S.C.
Lexington,S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
&S5n|?5n?s9c.

Sara R. Boozer
fie£ln|?Sn?s9c.

Rev. WIMcLeod Fram]
Cte ster, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S^C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.
Lesineton.S .C.
SaT»a P. Boo7.er»

M . for S*C.
inston.S.C.

-Sara R. Boozer-
Probate Judge
Tisxi no-ton .R. H.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate JudgeLexi nEton. s?C .

Rev. J. V. Long
West Columbia, S.C,

Sara R. Booker

Rev. Paul Wheeler
Columbia. S.C.

G^°rgft D . Lybrsnd •

Rev. Allen R. Jeffc
Camdens,S.C.

Dorothy S. Wilson
N.P. fpc.S.C. „n-r»eenvf l l f i . s. H.

Sara R. Boozej?
Probab e Judge
Lexington. STC.

Rev. Virgil A>. O a m f j

West Columbia, S.C.

Sara E» _Boozer
probate Judge
Lexineton.S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. A , D. Owfins
West Hnlnmhi a,S.n.

REMARKS
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